
Bezirks-Rundenwettkampf Unterhebel C - Liga Nord,   07.03.2025,   Waidach

Einzel:
Pl. Schütze Verein Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Ges.

F1. Schaffer Jörg SV Kirchenbirkig Pegnitzgr. 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 37

F2. Arnold Simon SV Kirchenbirkig Pegnitzgr. 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 36

F3. Redel Alexander SV Waidach Pegnitzgr. 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 33

F4. Fuchs Bernd SSV Dietershofen Pegnitzgr. 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 32

5. Birle Georg SSG Schönberg Pegnitzgr. 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 35

6. Rupprecht Jochen SV Waidach Pegnitzgr. 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 33

7. Wickles Tobias SV Kirchenbirkig Pegnitzgr. 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 29

8. Brütting Stefan SV Kirchenbirkig Pegnitzgr. 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 29

9. Elterlein Klaus SSV Dietershofen Pegnitzgr. 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 33

10. Hofer Herbert KPSG Pegnitz Pegnitzgr. 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 29

11. Schaffer Markus SV Kirchenbirkig Pegnitzgr. 3 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 28

12. Wickles Uwe SV Waidach Pegnitzgr. 3 3 2 4 3 1 5 5 26

13. Elterlein Heidi SSV Dietershofen Pegnitzgr. 5 4 3 2 3 5 1 1 24

14. Schenk Andreas SSG Schönberg Pegnitzgr. 2 5 1 4 5 3 2 1 23

15. Geist Christian SSG Schönberg Pegnitzgr. 2 1 2 2 3 5 3 4 22

16. Hillebrand Michael SG Vorra Pegnitzgr. 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 2 20

17. Schauer Christine SSG Schönberg Pegnitzgr. 2 4 3 1 2 2 3 2 19

18. Nicolas-Amat Marco SSG Schönberg Pegnitzgr. 3 1 4 2 3 3 2 1 19

19. Meister Ingo SSV Dietershofen Pegnitzgr. 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 3 17

20. Rullert Ewen SSG Schönberg Pegnitzgr. 2 1 1 4 1 2 2 1 14

Mannschaft:
Pl. Verein Mannschaftsschützen Ergebnis Ges.

1. SV Kirchenbirkig 102

Schaffer Jörg 37

Arnold Simon 36

Wickles Tobias 29

2. SV Waidach 92

Redel Alexander 33

Rupprecht Jochen 33

Wickles Uwe 26

3. SSV Dietershofen 89

Elterlein Klaus 33

Fuchs Bernd 32

Elterlein Heidi 24

4. SSG Schönberg 1 80

Birle Georg 35

Schenk Andreas 23

Geist Christian 22

5. SSG Schönberg 2 52

Schauer Christine 19

Nicolas-Amat Marco 19

Rullert Ewen 14


